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Saison 2024/2025

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Série Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(272) HP - P4 - Pistolet 50m (SH1)

82459863
82613262
82653208
82694503
03289620
02854672
03153380

44
44
44
44
44
44
44

28
25
22
27
23
24
26

ARSAC Christophe

BEHUE Emmanuel

EDON Gaélle

HUGELE Julien

MATTLE Eric

PERROCHON Jéréme
RAMALINGOM-SELLEMOUTOU Romain

S1 Seniors 1 7

13
27
75
94
56
36
33

GEM'TIR SPORTIF

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
CSINI

C.T. SUCY

S.T. L'IMPACT

C.T. BRENNOU

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE



